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Call our office

	Alcester Office   +44 (0)1789 765522 
	Bedford Office   +44 (0)1234 400000 
	Birmingham, New St. Office +44 (0)121 270 5666
	Birmingham, Newhall St. Office +44 (0)121 703 2606
	Bristol Office +44 (0)1454 275 190
	Cardiff Office   +44 (0)29 2240 8700 
	Evesham Office   +44 (0)1386 425300 
	Gatwick Office   +44 (0)1293 602890 
	Harrow Office   +44 (0)20 8907 4366
	Leicester Office   +44 (0)116 255 9911 
	Leigh Office   +44 (0)1942 673311 
	Lichfield Office   +44 (0)1543 414426 
	Luton Office   +44 (0)1582 720175 
	Northampton Office   +44 (0)1604 233 200 
	Redditch Office   +44 (0)1527 406363 
	Solihull Office   +44 (0)121 705 2255 
	Stopsley Office   +44 (0)1582 453 366 
	Sutton Coldfield Office   +44 (0)121 355 6118 
	Tunbridge Wells Office   +44 (0)1892 553090 
	Walkden Office   +44 (0)161 790 1411 
	Walsall Office   +44 (0)1922 720000 
	Warrington Office   +44 (0)1925 632267 
	Westhoughton Office   +44 (0)1942 816515 
	Whitefield Office   +44 (0)161 796 7920 
	Wigan Office   +44 (0)1942 244294 
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Who we are	The Firms
	FAQs
	Brands Who Trust Us
	Careers
	Charity Work
	Terms and Conditions of Business and Data Protection Policy



	
Locations	Aberdare
	Alcester
	Bedford
	Birmingham - Newhall Street
	Bristol
	Cardiff 
	Evesham
	Gatwick
	Harrow
	Leicester
	Leigh
	Lichfield
	Northampton
	Redditch
	Solihull
	Stopsley
	Sutton Coldfield
	Tunbridge Wells
	Walkden
	Walsall
	Warrington
	Westhoughton
	Whitefield
	Wigan



	What We Do
	
For Business	Commercial Law
	Commercial Property
	Crime & Regulatory
	Debt Recovery
	Employment
	Fraud
	Litigation
	Professional Negligence
	Residential Tenancies
	Restructuring and Insolvency



	
For You	Bankruptcy / IVA
	Conveyancing / Residential Property
	Crime & Regulatory
	Criminal Law & Defence
	Education
	Employment
	Family
	Fraud
	Inquests
	Medical Negligence
	Personal Injury
	Probate & Estate Administration
	Wills & Lifetime Planning



	
Sectors	Academy Conversions
	Care Homes
	Dentists
	Education



	People
	
Pricing	Probate Pricing
	Motoring Offences
	Employment - Unfair Dismissal
	Debt Recovery
	Residential Property Conveyancing



	
News	HCB News
	Blog
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Contact	Locations
	Let us call you back
	Online Enquiry Form





Office List


	Aberdare 01685 888730 
	Alcester 01789 765522 
	Bedford 01234 400000 
	Birmingham0121 270 5666 
	Bristol 0145 4275190 
	Cardiff 02920 291 704
	Evesham 01386 425300 
	Gatwick 01293 602890 
	Harrow 020 8907 4366 
	Leicester 0116 255 9911 
	Leigh 01942 673 311 
	Lichfield 01543 414426 
	Northampton 01604 233 200 
	Redditch 01527 406363 
	Solihull 0121 705 2255 
	Stopsley 01582 453 366 
	Sutton Coldfield 0121 355 6118 
	Tunbridge Wells 01892 553090 
	Walkden 0161 790 1411 
	Walsall 01922 720000 
	Warrington 01925 632 267 
	Westhoughton 01942 816515 
	Whitefield 0161 796 7920 
	Wigan 01942 244 294 








Contact Us
Offering a range of Legal Services we are always happy to provide assistance by phone, email, or in person. Please get in touch, today!
 




Send us a message
- and one of our experts will call you back as soon as possible
     Channel  Referrer Name  Please enter your name
Telephone 
Email  Please enter your email.
Your message
Which one of our offices is the nearest to you?Please select
Aberdare
Alcester
Bedford
Birmingham
Bristol
Cardiff
Evesham
Gatwick
Harrow
Leicester
Leigh
Lichfield
Northampton
Redditch
Solihull
Stopsley
Sutton Coldfield
Tunbridge Wells
Walsall
Walkden
Warrington
Westhoughton
Whitefield
Wigan



[image: Captcha]   Please enter the verification code
We’ll only use this information to handle your enquiry and we won’t share it with any third parties. For more details see our Privacy Policy .
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Solicitors in Walsall


There are times in your life or during the path of your business when you are going to need legal advice. And it is at those times that peace of mind becomes the most important factor. You need to know that the advice you are receiving will come from trusted professionals with a proven track record; experts who can assure you of the best attention and tailored service at all times. That is where HCB Solicitors in Walsall comes in.
Our experienced legal team can assist with a range of matters, including:
	Commercial Property
	Divorce
	Education Law
	Family Law
	Fraud
	Residential Property
	Wills and Probate

Handily located in Lichfield Street, not far from the council building and county and family court, we offer a tailored service that will always focus on your individual needs. Aside from our extensive range of legal services, we also offer a full selection of chartered accountancy and business development services, covering all your personal and business needs.
To talk in confidence to one of our expert solicitors in Walsall, please call us on 01922 720 000.
	HCB Solicitors
20 Lichfield Street
Walsall
WS1 1TJ

Email: walsall@hcbgroup.com
Fax: 01922 720023
Legal Entity
HCB Solicitors Limited
	 


Directions to our Walsall Office
Parking is available at the rear of the office. Entrance on the right hand side of the building.

The services offered by HCB Solicitors extend throughout the UK. Despite our extensive reach, our clients enjoy a personal, one-to-one service that maintains a core focus on developing long-term relationships. Our teams of experts possess wide-ranging knowledge, so you can rest assured that whatever issue you are facing, whether business related or personal, we will have the experience and technical ability to advise you in exactly the right way.
See a list of services our Walsall solicitors can help with below. Feel free to click on a particular service to find out more information:
Services for You
	Bankruptcy / IVA
	Crime & Regulatory
	Criminal Law & Defence
	Education Law
	Employment
	Family
	Fraud
	Inquests
	Medical Negligence
	Personal Injury
	Probate & Estate Administration
	Residential Property
	Wills & Lifetime Planning

Services for Business
	Commercial Law
	Commercial Property
	Company Secretarial
	Crime & Regulatory
	Debt Recovery
	Employment
	Fraud
	Intellectual Property
	Litigation
	Professional Negligence
	Residential Tenancies
	Restructuring and Insolvency

And a bit more information about specific services here:
Legal Services
Family
When you are facing issues within your family, we understand that you are likely to feel out of sorts and uncertain of where to turn for help. Every situation is different, and whether you are dealing with matters relating to your children, your relationship, or something else, you can trust our experts to work with you on a one-to-one basis, and always on your terms.
Commercial Property
When you are making one of the most significant investments of your life, it is imperative that you take the best advice available to you from the outset. After all, you wouldn’t want your investment to end up costing you dear. An investment in advice and experience of a superior nature is wise if you want to avoid future repercussions.
Dental Law Specialists
HCB Solicitors have a very well regarded presence in the dental law sector, with numerous dental corporations, individual dentists and private practices relying on us to provide expert advice at a specialist level.
Litigation
Disagreements have a habit of taking over and eating into your time, which is precisely why access to the best advice is vital to ensure disputes can be resolved as swiftly and amicably as possible. Our focus is on settling issues with as little disruption as possible, always considering the long term. Our resolution techniques will be the ones that are best suited to your particular situation.
HCB Solicitors in Walsall: At Your Service, Locally
HCB’s chartered accountants and specialist solicitors in Walsall offer high levels of knowhow and long term experience. With a background across some of the UK’s top firms and blue chip companies they are able to deliver city standard expertise with a welcoming, local approach.
Because we understand that it is not always possible to make appointments during the regular nine-to-five, we make ourselves available outside normal hours. So whenever or wherever you need to meet us, it’s fine with us.
Useful Resources for you in Walsall
If you are seeking legal advice in Walsall, you may find the following links of use:
	Walsall CouncilFind out everything you need to know about your local area; report problems, pay for services and register to vote, all via this link.

	Walsall Citizens Advice BureauAdvice in person, online and by telephone is available locally courtesy of the services of the volunteers at the Walsall Citizens Advice Bureau in Lichfield Street, not far from our offices.

	Local Courts in WalsallFor details of all the courts in Walsall and nearby surrounding areas, click this link.

	Express and Star 

	Walsall Advertiser 






     Channel  Referrer 
Close How can we help?
Please fill in this form and we'll get back to you as soon as possible.
Name  Please enter your name
Telephone  Please enter your phone number
Email  Please enter your email address
Which one of our offices is the nearest to you?Please select
Aberdare
Alcester
Bedford
Birmingham
Bristol
Cardiff
Evesham
Gatwick
Harrow
Leicester
Leigh
Lichfield
Northampton
Redditch
Solihull
Stopsley
Sutton Coldfield
Tunbridge Wells
Walsall
Walkden
Warrington
Westhoughton
Whitefield
Wigan


 Please let us know how you heard about us
Enquiry Please enter your enquiry
Captcha [image: Captcha]   One more thing... Please enter the verification code


We’ll only use this information to handle your enquiry and we won’t share it with any third parties. For more details see our Privacy Policy.




Previously known as
[image: Hadens Solicitors]




Walsall

	Walsall Commercial Law
	Divorce Solicitors in Walsall
	Walsall Education Lawyers
	Family Solicitors in Walsall
	Walsall Fraud Advice
	Probate Quotes Walsall
	Walsall Property Lawyers


Welcome to HCB










For expert advice on legal matters please...



	
01234 567 890	Aberdare 01685 888730 
	Alcester 01789 765522 
	Bedford 01234 400000 
	Birmingham0121 270 5666 
	Bristol 0145 4275190 
	Cardiff 02920 291 704
	Evesham 01386 425300 
	Gatwick 01293 602890 
	Harrow 020 8907 4366 
	Leicester 0116 255 9911 
	Leigh 01942 673 311 
	Lichfield 01543 414426 
	Northampton 01604 233 200 
	Redditch 01527 406363 
	Solihull 0121 705 2255 
	Stopsley 01582 453 366 
	Sutton Coldfield 0121 355 6118 
	Tunbridge Wells 01892 553090 
	Walkden 0161 790 1411 
	Walsall 01922 720000 
	Warrington 01925 632 267 
	Westhoughton 01942 816515 
	Whitefield 0161 796 7920 
	Wigan 01942 244 294 
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Incorporated firms within the HCB Solicitors Network are authorised and regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority - more information.














